IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date14-10-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Cr Rev

OMP (COMM.)

Civ D]

CS (COMM)

Misc DJ

Misc DJ
EX

Misc DJ

Execution (Comm.)

EX

Execution (Comm.)

Civ DJ

CA

Cr Rev
Cr Rev
Cr Rev

CS (COMM)

CS (COMM)

314072023

4857/2023

4859/2023

4864/2023

4850/2023

4851/2023

4853/2023

4855/2023

4856/2023

4858/2023

4865/2023

4852/2023

313972023

3137/2023

3138/2023

314172023

4854/2023

4860/2023

BALDEV RA]J
STATE

MUKESH BAWEJA
YES BANK LTD

AJAY BHALLA, ANIL BHALLA AND

VIJAY KUMAR MALIK
ASHOK KUMAR BHALLA

SIDDHARTH BAJA]
KAUSHALYA MALPANI

DHANI RAM AND ORS.
(APPLICANT PRAMOD KUMAR)
RAM VIR @ RAJESH AND ORS.
VIJAY

PRINCE VADHAN AND ORS.

SH MANGAL CHAND

SH JITENDER SINGH AND ANR

DHRUV CHANDER MISHRA
SUNNY MEHRA

J KPURANG
SHAMSHER BALRAM TALWAR

G.K.LAMBA
ANIL BABUTA

HARDARSHAN KAUR
ANSAL HOUSING LIMITED

RISHI AWASTHI

M/S REGENT AUTO LINKS PVT.

LTD.

DEEPA
SURENDER

ASEEM GUPTA
STATE

SUKHVINDER SINGH
MONTY CHHABRA

SMT. NARINDER KAUR
LOVEJEET SINGH

RADHIKA ARORA
RUCHI AHUJA

M/S SHREE MADHAV QUICK
RESOLUTION SERVICES PVT.
LTD

STATE BANK OF INDIA
STRESSED ASSET RECOVERY
BRANCH, SARB 1, DELH]I,
THROUGH ASTT. GENERAL
MANAGER

138(Additional Sessions Judge)

806(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)

601 (Additional District Judge)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

450(Presiding Off.-MACT)

476(Presiding Off.-MACT)
476(Presiding Off.-MACT)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)

158(Additional District Judge)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

601(Additional District Judge)

582(Additional Sessions Judge)

541(Additional Sessions Judge)

541(Additional Sessions Judge)

138(Additional Sessions Judge)

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

12



IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date14-10-2023

S.No. Case Type Filing No./Year Party Name Court Name
19 CS (COMM) 4861/2023 BANK OF BARODA 805(DISTRICT JUDGE
SAURABH KUMAR SINGH (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 05,
WEST, THC)
20 CS (COMM) 4862/2023 BANK OF BARODA 805(DISTRICT JUDGE
MR. SUNIL KUMAR (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 05,
WEST, THC)
21 CS (COMM) 4863/2023 M/S POINT FOOTWEAR PVT LTD  804(DISTRICT JUDGE
M/S ASHIRWAD FOOT CARE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04,

WEST, THC)
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