IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date14-10-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
1	Cr Rev	3140/2023	BALDEV RAJ STATE	138(Additional Sessions Judge)
2	OMP (COMM.)	4857/2023	MUKESH BAWEJA YES BANK LTD	806(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06, WEST, THC)
3	Civ DJ	4859/2023	AJAY BHALLA, ANIL BHALLA AND VIJAY KUMAR MALIK ASHOK KUMAR BHALLA	
4	CS (COMM)	4864/2023	SIDDHARTH BAJAJ KAUSHALYA MALPANI	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
5	Misc DJ	4850/2023	DHANI RAM AND ORS. (APPLICANT PRAMOD KUMAR) RAM VIR @ RAJESH AND ORS.	450(Presiding OffMACT)
6	Misc DJ	4851/2023	VIJAY PRINCE VADHAN AND ORS.	476(Presiding OffMACT)
7	EX	4853/2023	SH MANGAL CHAND SH JITENDER SINGH AND ANR	476(Presiding OffMACT)
8	Misc DJ	4855/2023	DHRUV CHANDER MISHRA SUNNY MEHRA	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
9	Execution (Comm.)	4856/2023	J K PURANG SHAMSHER BALRAM TALWAR	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)
10	EX	4858/2023	G.K.LAMBA ANIL BABUTA	158(Additional District Judge)
11	Execution (Comm.)	4865/2023	HARDARSHAN KAUR ANSAL HOUSING LIMITED	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
12	Civ DJ	4852/2023	RISHI AWASTHI M/S REGENT AUTO LINKS PVT. LTD.	601(Additional District Judge)
13	CA	3139/2023	DEEPA SURENDER	582(Additional Sessions Judge)
14	Cr Rev	3137/2023	ASEEM GUPTA STATE	541(Additional Sessions Judge)
15	Cr Rev	3138/2023	SUKHVINDER SINGH MONTY CHHABRA	541(Additional Sessions Judge)
16	Cr Rev	3141/2023	SMT. NARINDER KAUR LOVEJEET SINGH	138(Additional Sessions Judge)
17	CS (COMM)	4854/2023	RADHIKA ARORA RUCHI AHUJA	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)
18	CS (COMM)	4860/2023	M/S SHREE MADHAV QUICK RESOLUTION SERVICES PVT. LTD STATE BANK OF INDIA STRESSED ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, SARB 1, DELHI, THROUGH ASTT. GENERAL MANAGER	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)

IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date14-10-2023

S.No	o. Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
19	CS (COMM)	4861/2023	BANK OF BARODA SAURABH KUMAR SINGH	805(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 05, WEST, THC)
20	CS (COMM)	4862/2023	BANK OF BARODA MR. SUNIL KUMAR	805(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 05, WEST, THC)
21	CS (COMM)	4863/2023	M/S POINT FOOTWEAR PVT LTD M/S ASHIRWAD FOOT CARE	804(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04, WEST, THC)